
No Name of the Supervisor Name of Institute Email ID

1 Dr. Pithadia Vijay H. H.D.Gardi MBA College, Nyara drvijaypithadia@gmail.com

2
Dr. Jain Amit

Shri Chimanbhai Patel Insti. of 

Management & Res.
amit_plain@yahoo.com

3
Dr. Mistry Snehalkumar H. C.K.Pithawalla Insti. Of Management

drsnehalmistry@yahoo.com, 

drsnehalmistry@gmail.com

4
Dr. Balyan Ram Kumar 

D.L.Tilala College of Management 

Studies
dr.balyan@gmail.com

5

Dr. Baser Narayan C.

Shri Jairambhai Patel Inst.of 

Management & Computer Appl., 

Gandhinagar 

baser_narayan@yahoo.com

6 Dr. Chaterjee Abhijeet JKPIM, Vadodara chaterjee@gmail.com

7
Dr. Desai Pradip V. Dalia Institute of Management, Kanera kanera@gmail.com / info@mouncorp.co.in

8
Dr. Kaur Tripat

Sigma Institute of Management 

Studies, Vadodara
k_tripat@rediffmail.com

9
Dr. Khajuria Rajesh M.

C.K.Shah Vijapurwala Institute Of 

Management
dr.khajuria@gmail.com

10 Dr. Vrajlal K. Sapovadia Shanti Business School, Ahmedabad prof_sapovadiya@yahoo.co.in

11 Dr. Prabhu N.R. Sunshine Group of Institutions drnrvprabhu@yahoo.com

12
Dr. Ganjre Kumardutt A.

Rajaram Shinde College of MBA, 

Chiplun, Ratnagiri
kumardutt@gmail.com

13 Dr.Jani.H.J Sardar patel university hjjani@gmail.com

14
Dr.Jayaashish Sethi

Nootan Sarva Vidhyalay Kelavani 

Mandal Visnagar
sethiayaashish@yahoo.com

15 Dr.Anita Basalinagappa MICA Ahmedabad anita@gmail.com

16
Dr.T.D.Tiwari

Sardar Patel College Of Administration 

& Management
drtdtiwari@gmail.com

17 Dr. Parag Sanghani ACIT parag_sanghani@yahoo.com

18
Dr. Jaydeep M. Badiyani

Dept. of Business Admin., Bhavnagar 

University
jaybjayb@gmail.com

19 Dr. Anil Gupta IIM

20
Dr. Dalpat S. Sarupria

GIDC Rajju Shroff Rofel Inst. of 

Management Studies
dalpatsarupria@rediffmail.com

21
Dr. Junare Shankar O. 

SJPI Business Management & Computer 

Application
junare.so@gmail.com

22
Dr. Solanki Sandip P. 

C.G.Gardi Institute of Management, 

Rajkot
spsolanki@live.in
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23
Dr. S. Shanmugasundaram SGJ Institute of Management shanmugams21@yahoo.com

24
Dr. Jani B. M. Patel Institute of Management, Rajkot janibalkrishna@yahoo.com

25

Dr. Shrikhande Rajankumar 

K. 
K.J.Institute of Management rrrrs@rediffmail.com

26
Dr. Patel Mangaldas K.

J.H.Patel College of Management & 

Technology
mkpatelh8@yahoo.com

27

Dr. Murthy Paidipati 

Gopala Krishna

Parul Institute of Engineering and 

Technology, Vadodara
pgkmurthy_ps@yahoo.com.in

28
Dr. Nayak Keyurkumar M.

Laxmi Institute of Management, 

Sarigam
keyurdhuya@gmail.com

29
Dr. Kakkad Ratish K.

S.V.Malavia School of 

Management,Rajkot
ratishin@yahoo.com

30
Dr. Jani Kamlesh M.

P.D.Malviya College of Commerce, 

Rajkot
kmjani66@yahoo.co.in

31
Dr. Satendra kumar

C.K.Shah Vijapurwala Institute Of 

Management
research@cksvim.edu.in

32

Dr.patel narotam 

nathubhai
Anand institute of management,Anand nnpatel59@gmail.com

33
Dr.Babaraju Kikubhai Bhatt

Naranlala School Of Industrial 

Management & Computer
babaraju_bhatt@yahoo.co.in

34

Dr.Girishchandra 

Maheshwari
M.S.University Baroda gcmaheshwari2004@yahoo.com

35

Dr. Pravin Himmatlal 

Bhathawala

S.S.Agrawal Institute of Management & 

Technology
pcb1010@yahoo.com

36

Dr.Joshipura Jagdish 

Padmakant

Som-lalit institute of 

managament,Ahmedabad
jpjoshipura@yahoo.com

37 Dr. Shubhra P Gaur MICA Ahmedabad mailtospg@micamail.in

1. Those who have not completed two years after completion of PhD, will be accepted as Co-Guide till they fulfil the     

eligibility criteria.

2. Those who have applied and their names are not in the list, can E-Mail at phd@gtucolleges.in


